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20 November 2025 
 

Philippine Stock Exchange, Inc. 

6th Floor, PSE Tower, 28th Street corner 5th Avenue, Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City 

To Atty. Johanne Daniel M. Negre | OIC, Disclosure Department 

 

Philippine Dealing and Exchange Corporation 

29th Floor, BDO Equitable Tower, 8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City 

To Atty. Suzy Claire R. Selleza | Head, Issuer Compliance and Disclosures Department 

 

Securities and Exchange Commission 

17/F SEC Headquarters, 7907 Makati Avenue, Barangay Bel-Air, Makati City 

To Atty. Oliver O. Leonardo | Director, Market Regulation Department 

  

Dear Mesdames and Gentlemen, 

 

Pursuant to Ayala Land, Inc.’s share buyback program, please be informed that the Company purchased 

3.0-million common shares with details as follows: 

 

Transaction 

Date 

Number of 

Shares Price per Share 

Outstanding 

Shares after 

transaction 

Treasury 

Shares after 

transaction 

20 Nov 2025 25,700 19.30 14,478,457,749  2,234,362,099  
20 Nov 2025 62,800 19.32 14,478,394,949  2,234,424,899  

20 Nov 2025 17,000 19.34 14,478,377,949  2,234,441,899  

20 Nov 2025 60,200 19.36 14,478,317,749  2,234,502,099  

20 Nov 2025 54,300 19.38 14,478,263,449  2,234,556,399  

20 Nov 2025 10,000 19.40 14,478,253,449  2,234,566,399  

20 Nov 2025 50,000 19.48 14,478,203,449  2,234,616,399  

20 Nov 2025 100,000 19.50 14,478,103,449  2,234,716,399  

20 Nov 2025 25,000 19.54 14,478,078,449  2,234,741,399  

20 Nov 2025 75,000 19.56 14,478,003,449  2,234,816,399  

20 Nov 2025 75,000 19.58 14,477,928,449  2,234,891,399  

20 Nov 2025 75,000 19.60 14,477,853,449  2,234,966,399  

20 Nov 2025 95,000 19.62 14,477,758,449  2,235,061,399  

20 Nov 2025 50,000 19.64 14,477,708,449  2,235,111,399  

20 Nov 2025 25,000 19.70 14,477,683,449  2,235,136,399  

20 Nov 2025 25,000 19.76 14,477,658,449  2,235,161,399  

20 Nov 2025 23,400 19.78  14,477,635,049  2,235,184,799  

20 Nov 2025 300 19.96 14,477,634,749  2,235,185,099  

20 Nov 2025 49,700 19.98 14,477,585,049  2,235,234,799  

20 Nov 2025 255,000 20.00 14,477,330,049  2,235,489,799  

20 Nov 2025 1,770,000 20.05 14,475,560,049  2,237,259,799  

20 Nov 2025 10,200 20.10 14,475,549,849  2,237,269,999  

20 Nov 2025 66,400 20.15 14,475,483,449  2,237,336,399  

 

Thank you. 

 

 

 

JOSE EDUARDO A. QUIMPO II 

Senior Vice President  

CFO and Treasurer  
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